CARAVANS CARAONE

WEINSBERG CARAONE
UK PRICE LIST AND SPECIFICATION

TOURING CARAVAN MODELS

The UK Road Traffic Act prohibits
trailers of any kind, including
touring caravans, which have a
body length excluding the towing
apparatus of more than 7 metres
Seasonal Pitch Model from being towed by any vehicle
740 UDF with a Gross Vehicle Weight of less

390 QD 400 LK 550 UK

290 | g12399 | s1m999 £19999 than 3500K6.

All caravans supplied by retailers in Great Britain and Ireland are equipped with

the following items at NO additional cost: Options:

» Blinds and flyscreens to all windows » Exterior side mounted access hatch Alde (740) £2199
» Hot water system and full shower installation » Hitch mounted stabiliser (BPW iSC) Triple bunk (400) £299

» Front window with interior blind » Blown air heating system Active upholstery £399

» 0On board fresh water tank (40) » LED lighting Option upholstery £249

» Door flyscreen » a frame cover

» Midi Heki sunroof » 12 Months Comprehensive Insurance

» BPW chassis » GRP roof
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CARAVANS CARAONE

TECHNICAL DATA

CaraOne

Total length

Interior length (cm)

Total width / Interior width (cm)
Total height / Interior height (cm)
Awning dimensions (cm)

Mass of the unladen vehicle (kg) *
Mass in running order (kg) *
Tecnically maximum authorized laden mass (kg)*
Maximum load capacity (kg) *
Tyre size

Rim size

Sleeping berths
Bed dimensions, front (cm)

Bed dimensions, centre (cm)

Bed dimensions, rear (cm)

Skylights with insect protection
Mushroom-shaped fans / Skylight in bathroom

www.knaus-uk.co.uk

594
400
220/ 204
257 /196
853
850
890
1100
210
195/70R14
51/2Jx14

4
196 x 136

200 x 117/95

594
400
220/ 204
257 /196
853
850
890
1100
210
195/70R14
51/2Jx14

upto5
137 x 187

204 x 76/193 x 83

762
568
250/ 234
257 /196
1.021
1190
1.230
1.500
210
185 R14C
512 x14

6
216 x 137/131

197 x 130
2x187x66")

4
-h

740 UDF

940
746
250 / 234
257 /196
1199
1530
1570
1900
330
185/65R14
51/2Jx14

7
216 x 157/147
2x188x72;
188 x 94/124

197 x 156

4
-h

*) Maximum user payload (kg)
= Difference between mass of
vehicle in running order and
permitted total mass.

") Sitting area with folding bed

instead of bunk bed opionally
available
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