WEINSBERG CARAONE UK PRICE LIST AND SPECIFICATION

TOURING CARAVAN MODELS





The UK Road Traffic Act prohibits trailers of any kind, including touring caravans, which have a body length excluding the towing apparatus of more than 7 metres from being towed by any vehicle with a Gross Vehicle Weight of less than 3500KG.

All caravans supplied by retailers in Great Britain and Ireland are equipped with the following items at NO additional cost:

► Blinds and flyscreens to all windows	Exterior side mounted access hatch
► Hot water system and full shower installation	► Hitch mounted stabiliser (BPW iSC)
► Front window with interior blind	► Blown air heating system
► On board fresh water tank (401)	► LED lighting
► Door flyscreen	▶ a frame cover
► Midi Heki sunroof	► 12 Months Comprehensive Insurance
▶ BPW chassis	► GRP roof

Options:

Alde (740)	£2199
Triple bunk (400)	£299
Active upholstery	£399
Option upholstery	£249





TECHNICAL DATA









CaraOne	390 QD	400 LK	550 UK	740 UDF
Total length	594	594	762	940
Interior length (cm)	400	400	568	746
Total width / Interior width (cm)	220 / 204	220 / 204	250 / 234	250 / 234
Total height / Interior height (cm)	257 / 196	257 / 196	257 / 196	257 / 196
Awning dimensions (cm)	853	853	1.021	1.199
Mass of the unladen vehicle (kg) *	850	850	1.190	1.530
Mass in running order (kg) *	890	890	1.230	1.570
Tecnically maximum authorized laden mass (kg)* $$	1.100	1.100	1.500	1.900
Maximum load capacity (kg) *	210	210	270	330
Tyre size	195/70R14	195/70R14	185 R14C	185/65R14
Rim size	5 1/2 J x 14	5 1/2 J x 14	5 1/2 J x 14	5 1/2 J x 14
Sleeping berths	4	up to 5	6	7
Bed dimensions, front (cm)	196 x 136	137 x 187	216 x 137/131	216 x 157/147
Bed dimensions, centre (cm)	-	-	-	2 x 188 x 72; 188 x 94/124
Bed dimensions, rear (cm)	200 x 117/95	204 x 76/193 x 83	197 x 130 2x 187 x 66 ¹)	197 x 156
Skylights with insect protection	1	2	4	4
Mushroom-shaped fans / Skylight in bathroom	-/1	-/1	-/1	-/1

- *) Maximum user payload (kg) = Difference between mass of vehicle in running order and permitted total mass.
- ') Sitting area with folding bed instead of bunk bed opionally available

